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Men / 10
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Fuzzy Benas357
EnRich

14.200 12.000 14.50014.100 13.30012.800 80.900
1 10T 1 1T 3 3T 1 

1 

Evan Davis303
Cypress Academy

13.500 12.000 14.50013.800 13.60012.400 79.800
4 11T 3 2T 6T 1 2T

2T

JR Chou345
Cypress Academy

13.300 12.900 14.40013.200 13.30012.700 79.800
6 4 8T 3 4T 4T 3T

3T

Daniel Simmons402
Cypress B

13.000 11.200 14.30013.700 12.70013.000 77.900
9T 14 4T 4T 1 8 4 

4 

Jack Freeman323
Cypress Academy

13.800 10.600 14.30013.300 12.60012.700 77.300
2T 17 7 5T 5T 9 5 

5 

Meng Zhiwei369
China

12.800 13.200 13.20013.200 11.40012.300 76.100
12T 3 9T 11T 9 18 6 

6 

Zachary Nunez403
Cypress B

13.100 12.100 12.50013.100 12.30012.900 76.000
7T 8T 10T 14T 2 12 7 

7 

Dylan Thomas358
EnRich

12.700 12.300 13.50013.100 12.00011.100 74.700
14T 7 11T 9 22 14T 8 

8 

Luo Yijie371
China

13.000 10.500 12.40012.800 12.00012.400 73.100
10T 18T 14 17T 7T 15T 9 

9 

David Wolma405
Cypress B

12.700 11.000 13.20012.500 11.80011.200 72.400
15T 15T 17 12T 20T 16 10 

10 

Joel Montgomery397
CapAmo

12.700 10.400 12.30012.900 11.10012.000 71.400
16T 20 12T 20 12T 21 11 

11 

Preston Eggert320
Ridgewood

12.900 12.100 12.50012.700 9.80010.300 70.300
11 9T 15 15T 24T 24 12 

12 

Drew Warren406
EnRich

11.200 10.500 11.90012.400 12.20011.900 70.100
22 19T 18T 22 14T 13 13 

13 

Jacob Green321
Ridgewood

10.900 9.600 12.50012.600 12.40011.900 69.900
23 22 16 16T 15T 10T 14 

14 

Haden Ray383
Ridgewood

13.100 8.700 12.40011.600 11.20012.200 69.200
8T 23 25 18T 10 20 15 

15 

Ross Stoutmyer394
CapAmo

12.200 11.000 11.40011.700 10.70011.200 68.200
20 16T 24 24 21T 22 16 

16 

Su Weide327
China

13.800 13.700 14.300__.___ 13.40012.000 67.200
3T 1 26T 6T 13T 2 17 

17 

Ian Gunther301
Cypress Academy

0.000 13.300 12.40013.700 12.90012.400 64.700
24T 2 5T 19T 8T 6T 18 

18 

Christian Bartolini396
CapAmo

__.___ 12.500 13.60013.400 12.90011.700 64.100
25T 6 6 8 17 7T 19 

19 

James Lugo400
CapAmo

11.300 __.___ 12.00012.200 11.30011.500 58.300
21 25T 20 21 19 19 20 

20 

Sterling Pariza360
Ridgewood

12.300 6.700 11.700__.___ 10.30010.900 51.900
19 24 27T 23 23 23 21 

21 

Dai Zhixiong392
China

12.500 12.700 13.20012.000 __._____.___ 50.400
18 5 22T 13T 26T 25T 22 

22 

Lazarus Barnhill325
Cypress Academy

13.400 11.800 __._____.___ 13.00012.100 50.300
5 12 28T 25T 11 5 23 

23 

John Wendeborn404
Cypress B

__.___ 11.700 13.40012.400 __.___11.800 49.300
26T 13 19T 10 16 26T 24 

24 
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Joshua Williams302
Cypress Academy

12.700 __.___ 14.30014.000 __._____.___ 41.000
17T 26T 2 7T 27T 27T 25 

25 

Xie Chenyi391
China

__.___ __.___ __.___12.100 12.40011.600 36.100
27T 27T 21 26T 18 11T 26 

26 

Alex Morse398
CapAmo

__.___ 9.700 __.___12.000 __.___10.300 32.000
28T 21 23T 27T 25T 28T 27 

27 

James Hill401
Cypress B

12.800 __.___ __._____.___ 11.600__.___ 24.400
13T 28T 29T 28T 28T 17 28 

28 

Colin Milson341
Ridgewood

__.___ __.___ __.___12.900 __._____.___ 12.900
29T 29T 13T 29T 29T 29T 29 

29 
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